
Appointment 

From: Louis Atwell [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/CN =RE Cl Pl ENTS/CN =426F 25FC3E D241E89930F 3D92517E5B6-LO UIS ATWELL] 

Sent: 12/13/2018 2:30:27 PM 
To: Victor Nunez [/O=lnglewood/OU=CITY/cn=Recipients/cn=vnunez] 

Subject: FW: IBEC Transportation 
Attachments: 12.18.18 IBEC Transportation Agenda.docx 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Inglewood City Hall, 1st Floor Community Room, 1 West Manchester Blvd. 

12/18/2018 9:30:00 AM 
12/18/2018 5:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Victor,..can you attend"? 

-----Original Appointment-----
From: Christina Erwin [mailto:CErwin@esassoc.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, December 11, 2018 10:58 AM 
To: Christina Erwin; Tom Gaul - Fehr & Peers (t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com); Netai Basu (n.basu@fehrandpeers.com); John 
Gard (j.gard@fehrandpeers.com); Mike Samuelson (l\!1.Samuelson@fehrandpeers.com); Mindala Wilcox; Christopher E. 
Jackson; Fred Jackson; Royce Jones; Lisa Trifiletti; Sharon Koike; Louis Atwell; Peter Puglese; Catherine Aguilar 
(catherine@triflletticonsulting.com); Whit Manley; Tiffany Wright (twright@rmmenvirolaw.com); Brian Boxer; Addie 

Farrell; Loren Montgomery 0.9..f..QE.1.@ . .IT.1.t;;.?.ctY.L?..?..,f:.Q.IT.!l; Dennis Kanuk (9.snn.!.?..@ . .IT.1.~.?0Y.L?..?.&QLT.1); 
CHolmquist@wllsonmeanvsom; Gerard Mccallum (gmccallum@wllsonmeany.com); Robert Hodil 
(rhodll@coblentzlaw.com); Tay Via - Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (tvia@coblentzlaw.com); Daniel Gershwin -

Coblentz Patch Duffy & Bass LLP (9.R?..r.?.b.w..Lo.@.rn.!?..lg.n.t.~.1.9..W&QLT.!); Omar Pulido (9.r.ns.r..@.tr.i.f.i.!.?.tt.\f:.Q.f.1.?..\.J.\t.!.r.m ... rn.rr.1); Perla 
Solis (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) 
Subject: IBEC Transportation 
When: Tuesday, December 18, 2018 9:30 AM-5:00 PM (UTC-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Inglewood City Hall, 1st Floor Community Room, 1 West Manchester Blvd. 

Please note the location of this meeting is Inglewood City Hali, 1st Floor Community Room. This is a 
change from previously-discussed locations. Start time is 9:30 am. 

In-person attendance is preferred, but for those who cannot attend, a call-in number and WebEx login is 
available. See highlighted information below. 

In n1v Webex Personal Room 

Join frorn a video conferencing systern or application 

lt01· yolff 

or to start the 



12.18.18 IBEC 
Transportation A 

Angeles) 


